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Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

4WD Modified Short Course (A2
Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

300024

Werenka, Stuart 35S 71 8 5:04.494 42.545 34.543 1

Rullan, Jonathan 56X 22 8 5:09.215 4.72142.626 34.707 2

Hardy, Cory 77C 83 8 5:19.889 15.39543.783 35.944 6

Stashko, David 73O 34 8 5:38.802 34.30844.120 36.934 7

Svendsen, Steve 17S 45 8 5:46.576 42.08245.444 37.480 9

Reinhart, Jeff 01J 116 7 5:00.876 44.818 38.743 11

Bridges, Mike 98M 107 7 5:01.532 0.65645.140 38.485 8

Blois, Larry 14B 68 7 5:01.975 1.09944.315 38.085 5

Anderson, Jordan 19 7 5:17.909 17.03347.149 40.687 10

Clark, James 1210 7 5:24.123 23.24749.639 41.177 12

Wood, Nick 511 2 0:45.930 44.368 4

Neumann, Patrice 912 0 3

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Anderson Rullan Stashko Svendsen Wood Blois Werenka Hardy Neumann Bridges

9/2.469 1/1.369 6/1.780 7/2.050 3/1.562 5/1.728 2/1.499 4/1.682 11/2.9471.

122/5:01.3 219/5:00.0 169/5:00.8 147/5:01.3 193/5:01.0 174/5:01.0 201/5:01.5 179/5:00.7 102/5:00.9

9/59.367 1/43.144 5/52.376 8/58.968 2/44.368 6/53.099 3/45.699 4/47.811 10/59.1962.

10/5:09.2 14/5:11.5 12/5:24.9 10/5:05.1 14/5:21.5 11/5:01.5 13/5:06.8 13/5:21.6 10/5:10.6

10/55.109 1/43.435 6/48.207 7/45.573 4/44.315 2/42.545 3/46.875 8/49.9123.

 8/5:11.8 11/5:22.4  9/5:07.0  9/5:19.7 10/5:30.4 11/5:29.0 10/5:21.2  9/5:36.1

9/50.180 2/45.805 6/50.248 7/48.506 4/46.160 1/43.027 3/44.679 8/49.4414.

 8/5:34.2  9/5:00.9  8/5:05.2  8/5:10.1  9/5:26.9 10/5:31.9  9/5:17.3  8/5:23.0

9/47.149 2/42.961 7/51.507 6/45.444 5/48.754 1/43.051 3/45.484 8/47.2755.

 8/5:42.8  9/5:18.0  8/5:26.5  8/5:20.8  8/5:10.4  9/5:16.4  9/5:35.7  8/5:34.0

9/51.615 2/44.905 7/44.753 6/46.248 4/49.467 1/42.807 3/44.480 8/45.1406.

 7/5:10.2  9/5:32.4  8/5:31.8  8/5:29.0  8/5:24.6  9/5:27.9  8/5:08.0  8/5:38.5

9/52.020 2/42.626 4/45.811 5/51.704 8/58.452 1/42.923 3/43.783 7/47.6217.

 7/5:17.9  8/5:02.0  8/5:36.7  8/5:41.1  7/5:01.9  9/5:36.2  8/5:14.0  7/5:01.5

2/44.970 4/44.120 5/48.083 1/42.943 3/45.0958.

 8/5:09.2  8/5:38.8  7/5:03.2  8/5:04.4  8/5:19.8

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20Car#

Reinhart Clark

10/2.782 8/2.3361.

108/5:00.2 129/5:01.8

7/52.757 11/61.4852.

11/5:05.4 10/5:19.1

5/44.818 9/49.6393.

 9/5:01.0  8/5:02.5

5/45.451 10/56.7524.

 9/5:28.0  8/5:40.4

4/48.045 10/52.4355.

 8/5:10.1  7/5:11.7

5/52.619 10/49.9786.

 8/5:28.6  7/5:18.0

6/54.404 10/51.4987.

 7/5:00.8  7/5:24.1

8.



Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

4WD Modified Short Course

RC Pro Round 3 Grande Prarie 2013

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

300024

5:17.021Rullan, Jonathan 56X 1 5:09.215 100 99 0 19928 8 0 16/626.2361.

5:24.380Werenka, Stuart 35S 2 5:04.494 99 100 0 19918 8 0 16/628.8742.

5:30.055Stashko, David 73O 3 5:38.802 98 97 0 19548 8 0 16/668.8573.

5:39.917Hardy, Cory 77C 6 5:19.889 95 98 0 19338 8 0 16/659.8064.

5:39.022Blois, Larry 14B 5 5:01.975 96 93 0 18988 7 0 15/640.9975.

5:05.037Svendsen, Steve 17S 8 5:46.576 93 96 0 18957 8 0 15/651.6136.

5:30.716Neumann, Patrice 4 97 89 0 186128 0 8/330.7167.

5:05.863Anderson, Jordan 9 5:17.909 92 92 0 18497 7 0 14/623.7728.

1:46.558Bridges, Mike 98M 12 5:01.532 89 94 0 18373 7 0 10/408.0909.

3:23.705Wood, Nick 11 45.930 90 90 0 180115 2 0 7/249.63510.


